PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD_096_14

B Last order:
B Last delivery:

Device

BSC205N10LS G
BSC205N10LS G
IPI126N10N3 G
IPI126N10N3 G
BSC240N12NS3 G
BSC240N12NS3 G

IPI200N15N3 G

Disclaimer:

2015-01-15
2015-07-15

DISCONTINUED

Ordering
Code

SP000379616

SP000379616

SP000683072

SP000683072

SP000819812

SP000819812

SP000414724

OPN

BSC205N10LSGATMA1

BSC205N10LSGATMA1L

IPI126N10N3GXKSAl

IPI126N10N3GXKSAl

BSC240N12NS3GATMA1

BSC240N12NS3GATMAL

IPI200N15N3GHKSA1

Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-07-04

Package

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TO262-3

Device

BSC196N10NS

BSC265N10LSF G

IPP126N10N3 G

IPIOB6N10ON3 G

BSZ240N12NS3 G

BSC190N12NS3 G

IPP200N15N3 G

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering
Code

SP000379604

SP000379618

SP000683088

SP000683070

SP000819814

SP000652752

SP000680884

OPN

BSC196N10NSGATMAL

BSC265N10LSFGATMAL

IPP126N10N3GXKSAl

IPIOB6N10N3GXKSAL

BSZ240N12NS3GATMAL

BSC190N12NS3GATMAL

IPP200N15N3GXKSA1

Package

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TSDSON-8

PG-TDSON-8

PG-TO220-3

The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
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PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD_096_14

B Last order:

B Last delivery:

Device

IPI200N15N3 G

IPI200N15N3 G

IPI200N15N3 G

IPPO65N04N G

IPIO23NE7N3 G

IPIO34NE7N3 G

IPIOS2NE7N3 G

IPBO97NO8N3 G

2015-01-15
2015-07-15

DISCONTINUED

Ordering
Code

SP000414724

SP000680722

SP000680722

SP000648268

SP000641732

SP000641734

SP000657442

SP000474200

OPN

IPI200N15N3GHKSA1

IPI200N15N3GXKSAl

IPI200N15N3GXKSA1

IPPO65NO4NGXKSA1

IPIO23NE7N3GAKSA1

IPIO34NE7N3GAKSA1

IPIOS2NE7N3GAKSA1

IPBO97NOSN3GATMAL

Package

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO263-3

Device

IPI111IN15N3 G

IPP200N15N3 G

IPI111IN15N3 G

IPPO48N04N G

IPPO23NE7N3 G

IPPO34NE7N3 G

IPPO52NE7N3 G

IPBO67NO8N3 G

Infineon

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering
Code

SP000680232

SP000680884

SP000680232

SP000648308

SP000641722

SP000641724

SP000641726

SP000443636

OPN

IPI111N15N3GAKSA1

IPP200N15N3GXKSAl

IPI111N15N3GAKSA1

IPPO48NO4ANGXKSA1

IPPO23NE7N3GXKSA1

IPPO34NE7N3GXKSA1

IPPO52NE7N3GXKSA1

IPBO67NOSBN3GATMAL

Package

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO263-3

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-07-04

Page 2 of 3



PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD_096_14

B Last order:

B Last delivery:

Device

IPB136N08N3 G

IPPO70NO8N3 G

IPPO70NO8N3 G

IPP139N08N3 G

IPP139N08N3 G

BUZ31LH

BSZ023N04LS

2015-01-15
2015-07-15

DISCONTINUED

Ordering
Code

SP000447512

SP000433576

SP000680828

SP000439710

SP000680870

SP000682996

SP000953208

OPN

IPB136NOSBN3GATMA1L

IPPO70NOSN3GHKSAL

IPPO70NO8BN3GXKSA1

IPP139NO8N3GHKSAL

IPP139NO8N3GXKSAl

BUZ31LHXKSA1

BSZ023N04LSATMAL

Package

PG-TO263-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

Device

IPBO67NO8N3 G

IPPO57NO8N3 G

IPPO57NO8N3 G

IPP100NO8N3 G

IPP100NO8N3 G

None

PG-TSDSON-8 BSZ025N04LS

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering
Code

SP000443636

SP000680810

SP000680810

SP000680856

SP000680856

SP001252032

OPN

IPBO67NOSBN3GATMAL

IPPO57NO8BN3GXKSAl

IPPO57NO8BN3GXKSA1

IPP100NO8BN3GXKSAl

IPP100NO8BN3GXKSAl

BSZ025N04LSATMAL

Package

PG-TO263-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TSDSON-8

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-07-04
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